
SIG Primary Contact Main Contact Email

Academic Medicine Julia Goupil jmgoupil@ucdavis.edu

Alpha Omega Alpha Honor Society Esther Kang ekang@ucdavis.edu
American Medical Women's Association UCDSOM 
Chapter

Anita Gunaseelan agunaseelan@ucdavis.edu

Anesthesiology Student Interest Group Alexa Abdallah acabdallah@ucdavis.edu
Asian Pacific American Medical Student Association 
Student Interest Group

Joshua Lin jdlin@ucdavis.edu

Body Donor Memorial SIG Veronica Davis-Girma vmdavisgirma@ucdavis.edu
Break the Script Penelope Kim-Lim penkim@ucdavis.edu
Christian Medical Fellowship SIG Charity Karungari Muraya ckmuraya@ucdavis.edu

Clinical Case Discussion Student Interest Group Ariana Moghbel anmoghbel@ucdavis.edu

Coalition for Health Equity Student Interest Group Angela Nguyen amnguyen@ucdavis.edu

Code Blue Sonia Gill songill@ucdavis.edu
Cuddle Buddies Anna Nordquist acnordquist@ucdavis.edu

Dermatology Student Interest Group at UC Davis Penelope Kim-Lim penkim@ucdavis.edu

Doctors for Camp Closure at UCDSOM Matt Paranial mcparanial@ucdavis.edu

Emergency Medicine Student Interest Group Jordan Smith jomsmith@ucdavis.edu

Family and Community Medicine Student Interest 
Group

Marisol Solis mmsolis@ucdavis.edu

Flu Crew SIG Joyee Tseng jotseng@ucdavis.edu

Gender and Sexual Diversity Student Interest Group Ren Bruguera lebruguera@ucdavis.edu

Gender Clinic at UC Davis SOM Andrew Yeung aafyeung@ucdavis.edu
Global Health Student Interest Group Harveen Sekhon hsekhon@ucdavis.edu
Gold Humanism Honors Society SIG Liliya Klimkiv lvvorontsov@ucdavis.edu
Health Fair Joyee Tseng jotseng@ucdavis.edu
Health Student Review at UC Davis Samantha Wong slwong@ucdavis.edu
History and Philosophy of Medicine Rebecca George rgeorge@ucdavis.edu
Human Rights Cooperative Fransia De Leon fsdeleon@ucdavis.edu
Internal Medicine SIG Aida Nasirishargh Anasirishargh@ucdavis.edu
Latino Medical Student Association Marisol Solis and Maria Zepeda ucdaviscochair1@lmsa.net
Medical Chinese SIG Christopher Lan cwlan@ucdavis.edu
Medical Punjabi Student Interest Group Harveen Sekhon hsekhon@ucdavis.edu

Medical Students For Choice Student Interest Group Allison Ong atsong@ucdavis.edu

Middle Eastern/Southeast Asian Medical Student 
Association Student Interest Group

Param Panesar pspanesar@ucdavis.edu

Military Medicine/Health Professionals Scholarship 
Program

Jacob Priester jipriester@ucdavis.edu

Music in Medicine Andrew Yeung aafyeung@ucdavis.edu
Muslim Medical Student Association Student Interest 
Group

Aafreen Mahmood aamahmood@ucdavis.edu

Nadezhda Slavic Health Project SIG Irina Karashchuk ikarashchuk@ucdavis.edu
Narrative Medicine Student Interest Group Julia Goupil jmgoupil@ucdavis.edu
Neurosurgery SIG Michael Sharp mtsharp@ucdavis.edu

Obstetrics and Gynecology Student Interest Group Cassandra Glbert casgil@ucdavis.edu
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One Health Student Interest Group Kiran Nagra kknagra@ucdavis.edu
Ophthalmology Student Interest Group Michael Nguyen mkenguyen@ucdavis.edu
Organized Medicine SSVMS/CMA/AMA at UC Davis 
Student Interest Group

Angelica Ramirez/ Zena Simmons
acram@ucdavis.edu, 
zlsimmons@ucdavis.edu

Orthopedics/Sports Medicine Student Interest Group Joyee Tseng jotseng@ucdavis.edu

Pediatrics Student Interest Group Erika Monasch emmonasch@ucdavis.edu
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Student Interest 
Group

Savanna Nickols srnickols@ucdavis.edu

Plastic Surgery Student Interest Group Angela Tran atran@ucdavis.edu
Rock Climbing Student Interest Group Angela Nguyen amnguyen@ucdavis.edu
Soccer SIG Joshua Campista jacampista@ucdavis.edu
Socially Responsible Surgery Alexa Abdallah acabdallah@ucdavis.edu
Southeast Asians in Medicine SIG Michael Nguyen mkenguyen@ucdavis.edu
Stockton Harm Reduction Program SIG Harjot Virk harvirk@ucdavis.edu

Student Leadership Student Interest Group Lindsay Valenti & Alejandro Avila
levalenti@ucdavis.edu, 
alavila@ucdavis.edu

Students Supporting Survivors of Human Trafficking Jasleena Sahni jksahni@ucdavis.edu

Surgery Student Interest Group
Carter White, Ian Joseph, Angelica 
Ramirez

crwhite@ucdavis.edu, 
itjoseph@ucdavis.edu, 
acram@ucdavis.edu

Sustainability Through Environmentally Thoughtful 
Healthcare

Leyla Farshidpour lfarshid@ucdavis.edu

Technology in Medicine Student Interest Group Anita Gunaseelan agunaseelan@ucdavis.edu

The Vagina Monologues at UC Davis Health Samantha Wong slwong@ucdavis.edu

Ultrasound Student Interest Group Silvia Bastea sbastea@ucdavis.edu

Wellness Warriors Student Interest Group Veronica Davis-Girma vmdavisgirma@ucdavis.edu

White Coats For Black Lives Christopher Adams caradams@ucdavis.edu
Women Leading Healthy Change at  UC Davis 
School of Medicine

Joanna Ortega jcortega@ucdavis.edu

Emergency Medicine Xperience Student Interest 
Group

Liliya Klimkiv lvvorontsov@ucdavis.edu


